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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #19061

Division: 16UB 2ND PIEDMONT

Score:

Date: Saturday, March 23, 2024

Home: 08 (16U) NCRT White

0 12 3 456 7 89

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

Field: H4

Time: 11:00 AM

Away: 08 (16U) ACFC Red Wolves

Score:

012 3 456 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

PRINT NAME

08 (16U) NCRT White

Name

C1
c2
C3

C5
C6
Cc7

Comments

Goals Misconduct

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

SIGNATURE

CELL

08 (16U) ACFC Red Wolves

010
011
014
017
021
026
027
028
004
005
006
007
008
080
009
099

Name

Ryan Vazquez

Kevin Trejo Villareal
Omar Gorostieta

Mario Martinez

Daniel Troya

William Salazar Enriquez
Joathan Mercado Fuentes
Samuel Paul

Micah Garcia

Jonathan Ortega Roman
Erik Gervacio Torres
Jerry Vasquez

Pedro Ortiz Perez
Jesus Manuel Cabrales
Milton Muro-Acuna

Pedro Denova Benitez

Goals Misconduct

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

S7 Second Caution in Same Match




